Ergebnisse Einzelvoltigieren Schenkenberg 2012

Platz
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Platz

O 0 N o u MW N

R~ R e e =
O 0N o b~ W N =~ O

Platz

0N o »d»N WN

Voltigierer
Radwansky, Christian
Teube, Lisa
Austermiihle, Xenia
Pagel, Melanie
Aubaret, Anna
Wehner, Vivien

Wilfling, Alicia

Voltigierer
Wolperdinger, Jana
Altmann, Maxi

Duran, Pascal
Goldmann, Jennifer
Klaumiinzner, Sabrina
Hofer, Jenny

Senske, Vanessa
Gefrorer, Susan
Schneidewind, Annika
Burmeister, Lisa
Dubben, Sarah
Czech, Kathleen
Schneidewind, Lena
Béhm, Madelaine
Staffe , Pauline

John, Lisa

Peters, Tabea

Behm, Katharina

Siemon, Mandy

Voltigierer

Oese, Erik

Kley, Benjamin

Posselt, Ulrike

Dierkes, Ellen

Kranich, Nicol

Engemann, Nancy
Schwarz, Constanze Sophia

Dannehl, Miriam

Verein

VRG Schaferhof e.V.
RWV Reibitz e.V.

RFV Salzmiinde e.V.
RWV Sehlis e. V.

RC Eichkamp Berlin e.V.

Hippo-Sport-Club am Elsterbogen e. V.

PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.

Verein

RFV Salzmiinde e.V.

RVV Schenkenberg e. V.
VRV Welsleben e.V.

SG Motor Barleben e.V.

RV L&Bnitz im LSV 1847 e. V.
RV L&Bnitz im LSV 1847 e. V.
RFV Cremlingen u.U.

RFV Hohenroda e.V.

RV Ringhofen e.V.

SG Motor Barleben e.V.

VRV Civitas Zerbst e.V

SG Motor Barleben e.V.

RV Ringhofen e.V.

W Vehlen

VRV Civitas Zerbst e.V.

VRV Civitas Zerbst e.V

SG Motor Barleben e.V.
PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.

W Vehlen

Verein

RFV Moritzburg e. V.

RFV Salzmiinde e.V.

RVV Schenkenberg e. V.
RFV Cremlingen u.U.

RV L&Bnitz im LSV 1847 e.V.
RFV Kriftel e. V.

RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.
RFV Cremlingen u.U.

Klasse
M*
M*
M*
M*
M*
M*
M*

Klasse

Klasse

n o n un n n n n

Longe

Janina Gruska
Nicole Oleszak
Corinna Mauff
Antje Faber

Janina Gruska
Stefanie Grohmann

Marion Nowotnik

Longe

Franziska Mauff
Gerhard Kluger
Kathrin Blischke
Sabrina Fréhlich
Franziska Hartel
Doris Keller

Gabi Bertram
Mario Schwarz
Raimund Kalb
Sabrina Fréhlich
Anja Aderholz
Nicole Frohlich
Raimund Kalb
Bibiana Ferchland
Anja Aderholz
Anja Aderholz
Nicole Frohlich
Marion Nowotnick

Bibiana Ferchland

Longe

Andreas BaBler
Franziska Mauff
Beate Posselt
Gabi Bertram
Franziska Hartel
Gerhard Kluger
Janina Gruska

Gabi Bertram

Pferd

Cool Crishy

Elwood Blues Hann
Rondo Veneziano
Honeymoon

Cool Crishy

Homer

Ades

Pferd

Rio Grande
Liberio
Lanzelott
Marokko
For You
Aramis
Adadio
Crocodile Dundee
Pipetto
Marokko
Willem S
Marokko
Pipetto
Palue
Willem S
Willem S
Marokko
Ades

Sympatico Sam

Pferd
Mol-Mockup
Rio Grande
Chiron
Adadio

For You
Liberio

Cool Crishy
Adadio

Endnote
6,649
6,547
6,521
6,454
6,283
5,780
5,130

Endnote
6,897
6,857
6,635
6,616
6,604
6,202
6,011
5,930
5,880
5,849
5,632
5,568
5,525
5,497
5,487
5,302
5,263
4,711
4,707

Endnote
7,913
7,799
7,375
7,197
6,980
6,452
6,078
5,825



